

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6683/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2008 in CRLM No. 74934/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH KANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF CHANDIGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 23/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar ,Adv.

Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 14th July, 2009.

List the matter on 14th July, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar