

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).6683/2008

(From judgment & order dated 27/02/2008 in Crl.Misc. No.74934-M/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH KANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF CHANDIGARH &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.C. Rajput,Adv.

Mr. C.J. Jawa,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar